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Administration / Office Position E-mail Address 
Dr. Mary Anne Wheeler Principal mwheeler@wcpss.net 
Erica Condry Assistant Principal  econdry@wcpss.net 
Michele Privett Secretary/Treasurer mprivett​@wcpss.net 
Emelia Huntley Clerical Assistant ehuntley​@wcpss.net 
Liria Castillo NCWISE Data Manager / 

Before Coordinator II 
lcastillo@wcpss.net 

Megan Veraldi After-School Coordinator mveraldi@wcpss.net 
Leslie Brim Learning Center Coordinator lbrim@wcpss.net 

Grade Teacher E-mail Address 
Kindergarten Leign Anne Brann lbrann@wcpss.net 
Kindergarten Rayshawn Lockhart rlockhart@wcpss.net 
First Olivia Rawlings orawlings​@wcpss.net 
First Brian Anderson banderson3@wcpss.net 
First Janice Lu Jlu@wcpss.net 
Second Suzanne Wilson srwilson@wcpss.net 
Second Ashley Bunn abunn@wcpss.net 
Second Ashanti Rucker arucker@wcpss.net 
Third Sydney Levine smlevine@wcpss.net 
Third Leonor Coutinho Goncalves lcoutinhogoncalves@wcpss.net 
Fourth Kathy Bennett kmbennett@wcpss.net 
Fourth Magara Boisvert mboisvert@wcpss.net 
Fifth Elaine Chen echen@wcpss.net 
Fifth Elizabeth Thompson esthompson@wcpss.net 

Teacher Assistant / Intern Position E-mail Address 
Anne Hannon Teacher Assistant ahannon@wcpss.net 
E. Emerson-Bates Teacher Assistant eemerson-bates@wcpss.net 
Cinda Stone Teacher Assistant csstone@wcpss.net 
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SPECIAL PROGRAMS & CO-CURRICULAR TEACHERS
 

 

CAFETERIA STAFF 

 

CUSTODIAL STAFF 

 

AREA TEACHER E-MAIL 
Academically Gifted/Intervention Leigh Foxx lfoxx@wcpss.net 
Art/Intervention Carroll Lowell clowell2@wcpss.net 
English as Second Language Sarah Warwick swarwick@wcpss.net 
Guidance Lauren Davis lfdavis@wcpss.net 
Instructional Facilitator Leanne Stradling lstradling@wcpss.net 
Literacy Marlene Mazzola mmazzola@wcpss.net 
Media Specialist / Technology Courtney Mack cmack@wcpss.net 
Music / Intervention Fernando Sicilia fsicilia@wcpss.net 
Nurse Nancy Blackman nblackman@wcpss.net 
Occupational Therapist (OTR) Katherine Updegraff kupdegraff@wcpss.net 
Physical Education / Support Jay Huffman jhuffman@wcpss.net 
School Psychologist Karen Attwood kattwood@wcpss.net 
Social Worker Jay Kyte jkyte@wcpss.net 
Special Education Teacher (K-2) Samantha Morakis smorakis@wcpss.net 
Special Education Teacher (3​rd​-5​th​) Zebetta King zmking@wcpss.net 
Speech Emily Voliva evoliva@wcpss.net 

Cathy Samperisi csamperis@wcpss.net 
Angela McCullers amcullers@wcpss.net 
Felicia McKey fmckey@wcpss.net 

Dontar R’mah drmah@wcpss.net 
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